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Resultado Final
EDITAL 08/2019 - Banco de Professor Visitante - CEATS

BOLSA DE PROFESSOR VISITANTE

ESPECIALIZAGCAO

INSCRIGAO
765110059450
439940058827
105410059633
025730058534
600850058689
044666059694
377746059635
924200059075
964766058807
777022058813
762200059294
438620058822
055306059223
003240058824
137350058591
820340059521
614300058587
489993058830
322339058760
350162058525
028410059196
071040058669
009640058708
400293058604
546930059636
440820058571
191440059129
464260058639
204040059486
551809058949
718750058577
835810059705
442840058805
091950058800
056306058997
747880058747
408730059137
824840058808
052540059112
096306058776
108240058791
152710059356

Paginalde5

CANDIDATOS

AMANDA SILVA DA COSTA MEDEIROS

ANA HELEN TURBANO DE FIGUEIREDO
ANA KARINE GIRAO LIMA

ANA LEONILIA SOUZA COSTA

ANA PAULA DE BRITO

ANA PAULA ROCHA NEPOMUCENO EDSON
ANNA YASKARA CAVALCANTE CARVALHO DE ARAUJO
ANTONIO ALVES DE SOUSA FILHO
ANTONIO EDGLEUTON SILVA DE CASTRO
AURALICE MARIA REBOUCAS MACHADO BARROSO
BRUNA BIANCHI BILO

BRUNA MOREIRA BARROS

BRUNA PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

CALINE FERREIRA DE ALENCAR DA COSTA
CARLA MIKAELLA DE MOURA BRASIL
CYNTHIA GABRIELLE DA SILVA COSTA
DARLING KESCIA ARAUJO PEIXOTO BRAGA
DAVID EDERSON MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
DIONISO FREIRE FERREIRA

FABIOLA SILVA DE CASTRO

FELIPE PINHEIRO BEZERRA LEMOS
FELIPPE GUERRA MARTINS

FRANCIMARA SILVA SOUSA

FRANCISCA XIMENES MELO

FRANCISCO ELENILTON RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO JECI DE HOLANDA
FRANCISCO MAYRON MORAIS SOARES
FRANCISCO VICTOR FRANCA

GEISA FERREIRA GOMES PEIXOTO
GILCELENE DE CASTRO ANDRADE
GRAZIELLE MARA DA MATA FREIRE
HUMBERTO LEITE GONGALVES JUNIOR
ISIS SOUSA BEZERRA DE MENEZES

JADE MARIA GORDIANO DA SILVA

JADIEL MARINHO CARDOSO

JANNE EYRE BEZERRA TORQUATO
JENNIFER DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
JESSICA COSTA BRITO PACHECO MOURA
JESSICA NAIANE GAMA DA SILVA

JOSE EDMILSON SILVA GOMES

JOSE TADEU DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

JOYCE SAMPAIO DE FIGUEIREDO
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439550059177
374659059753
814120059687
792809058522
162620058693
304008059539
225140058565
988740058877
073866059056
535230058840
796530058662
228420058648
643030058575
232568058750
540945059698
553730058784
517762058795
333646059070
536200059554
170630059088
305220058540
615840059009
000410058679
927030058561
850950059164
207786059255
768600058642
822440058570
514696059142
989076058557
272710058626
738524058556
096620059176
321720058861
158753058663
792298059116
042010058825
742959058837
884230058746
385840058594
750176058845
339188059733
813620058523
491450059751
683280059615

MESTRADO
INSCRICAO
553410058821
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KETYLLEN KARIANY SILVA ALMEIDA
KILVIA KELLY GOMES DE VASCONCELOS
LAIANNY LUIZE LIMA E SILVA

LARA RIBEIRO SANTIAGO FREITAS
LARISSA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
LEILIANE LIMA MACHADO

LEONARDO FELIX DE FREITAS

LIDIANE LEITE NOBRE

LIDYANE KELLY LIMA TORRES

LUANA ALGARVES SOARES

LUCIANO SANTOS DA SILVA FILHO
MAIRLA SOUZA CAVALCANTE

MARCOS JOSE NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ALEXANDRA ARAUJO COSTA
MARIA AUXILIADORA DE QUEIROZ MAIA
MARIA JOELYNE SANTOS MONTEIRO
MARIA VALDELEDA UCHOA MORAES ARAUJO
MICHELLE CRISTINA SOUZA REGO
MONIQUE TEIXEIRA SALAMOUN DOS SANTOS
NAIANNE ASSIS PEDRO ALENCAR

NARA RAQUEL FONTELES RIOS

NATALIA LIMA BARBOSA

NATASHA FARIAS PITTS

NATUREZA NATHANA TORRES GADELHA
NAZKA FERNANDES FARIAS

PATRICIA KARLA DE ALMEIDA BASTOS
RAFAELLE ALVES DIOGENES PONTES
RAISSA MAGALHAES DE ALMEIDA
REGIZEUDA PONTE AGUIAR

ROSE LIDICE HOLANDA

SAMEA ALBUQUERQUE SEVERO
SANDRA LUCIA MICHILES SANTOS
SAVYA ALBUQUERQUE BARROS

SILVIA ARAUJO AGUIAR

SOFIA COELI GUERRA QUEIROZ
SOLANGE MARIA GERMANO DE LIMA
STEFANY DE SOUZA FERREIRA

SUERDA MARIA DE ANDRADE XAVIER
TADEU LUCAS DE LAVOR FILHO

THAISA VIEIRA MIRANDA

THIAGO BRUNO SANTANA

VANESSA SILVA SANTIAGO

VIVIANE NOBREGA GULARTE AZEVEDO
WALLINGSON MICHAEL GONCALVES PEREIRA
WYARA FERREIRA MELO

CANDIDATOS
ALYNE FERNANDES BEZERRA DE ANDRADE

(GOVERNO po )
EstADO po CEARA

Secretaria da Saiide
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832076059425
519810059438
835620058546
754880059062
199334058841
400912058683
886610059661
688120058685
247336058794
159820058554
634850058602
181560058677
781319058793
426310059061
948610058798
812947059030
572749058652
089816059180
885044058598
084420059519
356620058727
439873058567
020321059365
624373059623
662420058645
024450059579
706098059756
951300059012
685200059607
797283059439
345588059711
244739058695
538856058605
093563059508
954294059655
823020058866
434240058698
067070058790
325955059055
133360059240
669960058736
723920058568
511711059121
924766058831
106350059541
665320059123
915960059048
405456058659
013654058935

Pagina3de5

i

\

Escora pe SAUDE
PUBLICA po CEARA

pr— ——

AMANDA EMILIA NUNES QUEZADO PRAXEDES
AMANDA SOUZA ARAUJO

ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA COSTA

ANA IRENE CARLOS DE MEDEIROS

ANA KARINECASTELO BRANCO DE PAULA GOMES
ANA LUISA MAGALDI SUGUIHURA

ANA NERY AMARO EVANGELISTA
ANTONIA IARA ADEODATO

ANTONIO EDER ENZO ALBUQUERQUE TEIXEIRA
ANTONIO UELTON DE ARAUJO DA SILVA
BEATRIZ DA SILVA LIMA

BELARMINO SANTOS DE SOUSA JUNIOR
BRUNA MICHELLE BELEM LEITE BRASIL
CAMILA ALVES SOARES

CANDIDO SAMPAIO DE CASTRO NETO
CARLOS ANTONIO DE SOUSA COUTINHO
CARMEM RITA SAMPAIO DE SOUSA

CAROLINA AIRES DE CASTRO
CHRISTIANE LUCK MACIEIRA

CICERO TIAGO FERNANDES PEREIRA
CIDIANNA EMANUELLY MELO DO NASCIMENTO
CLAUDIA REGINA DE CASTRO LIMA

CLECIANE WALDETARIO MARTINS

CLEIDE GOMES BEZERRA

DAVID PEREIRA MACIEL

DAVI RODRIGUES RABELO

DEBORA DE ARAUJO MOREIRA VARELA
EMANUELLE ARONOELE DE CASTRO VASCONCELOS
EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

EULILA DIAS COSTA DE FREITAS

FRANCISCO ANTONIO DA CRUZ MENDONCA
FRANCISCO FRANCINETE LEITE JUNIOR
FRANCISCO JADSON FRANCO MOREIRA
GEISYANI FRANCISCA GOMES PRUDENTE
GERMANA MESQUITA MAGALHAES

GISELE ELISE MENIN

IGOR CORDEIRO MENDES

IVANISE FREITAS DA SILVA

IZAUTINA VASCONCELOS DE SOUSA
JAMELSON DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

JANAINA MARIA DOS SANTOS FRANCISCO DE PAULA
JESSICA LIMA BENEVIDES

JOEL ISIDORO COSTA

JOHN WASHINGTON CAVALCANTE

JULIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
JULIANA HILARIO MARANHAO

JULIANO JUSCELINO SILVA

KARLA CAMILA LIMA DE SOUZA

KARLIENE VIEIRA SILVA

GOVERNODO
) EstaDO po CEARA

Secretaria da Saiide
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219108058787
434040059757
577320058804
052006058925
559610059672
805836059527
086597059192
217846059571
695820058834
321100058595
789584059409
506532059509
905277059089
417720059084
865810058636
650330059104
766022058737
516883058553
327440059382
703415058971
661840059217
182033058613
750450058713
093410058582
988308059134
971946058541
270100058656
020040058771
225140058611
187526059763
933020058785
163084059740
444640059152
462800058783
359030059742
644023059574
874421059109

DOUTORADO
INSCRIGAO
951720058722
996310059649
951914058768
102210059375
837926059673
472006059414
184309059538
711800059522
169050059624
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KATIA REGINA ARAUJO DE ALENCAR LIMA
LAIS ROCHA LIMA

LEIDY DAYANE PAIVA DE ABREU
LEONARDO SABOIA PAZ

LIDIANY ALEXANDRE AZEVEDO

LIGIA LUCENA GONCALVES MEDINA
LILIAM CARINE DA SILVA LIMA

LORENNA LANDIM FARIAS DE QUEIROZ
LUANNA NAYRA MESQUITA ALVARENGA
LUIZIANY PONTES RIOS OSTERNE

MARA MARUSIA MRTINS SAMPAIO CAMPOS
MARCIA MARIA PINHEIRO DANTAS
MARCOS SILVA DOS SANTOS

MARIA GERLIANE QUEIROZ MARTINS
MARIA HELENA RODRIGUES CAMPELO
MARIANA GONCALVES FARIAS

MARIA TERESA SOARES MATOS

MONICA CORDEIRO XIMENES DE OLIVEIRA
NATALIA PINHEIRO FABRICIO FORMIGA
OLGA MARIA D EALENCAR

PATRICIA ALENCAR DUTRA

(GOVERNO po )
EstADO po CEARA

Secretaria da Saiide

PATRICIANE HEDWIGES BARRETO DE MENEZES MAGALHAES

PEDRO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA BEZERRA
RAQUELCARVALHO DOS SANTOS

RAQUEL PESSOA DE CARVALHO

REGINA KELLY GUIMARAES GOMES CAMPOS
RITHIANNE FROTA CARNEIRO

ROBERTA ALVES LIRA

ROGLESON ALBUQUERQUE BRITO
ROHDEN LEITE VARELA FILHO
SABRINA SILVA DOS SANTOS

SANDRA WIRGYNNIA DE FIGUEIREDO CHAVES
SARAH DE SA LEITE

SILVANA SILVEIRA DE FARIAS

SOFIA DE MORAES ARNALDO

SUZY MARIA MONTENEGRO PONTES
VANESSA SILVEIRA FARIA

CANDIDATOS

ALINE SANTOS MONTE

ALYNE MARA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
ANDREA STOPIGLIA GUEDES BRAIDE

CECILIA LEITE COSTA

DEYSEN KERLLA FERNANDES BEZERRA GIRAO
DIANE SOUSA SALES

ELIANE ROSELI WINKELMANN

EMANUELLA FEITOSA DE CARVALHO

FABIANA PINTO DE ALMEIDA BIZARRIA
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344320058774 | FRANCISCO FABIO BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA
036112059140 GERIDICE LORNA ANDRADE DE MORAES
647829059628 GLAUCIA SIQUEIRA CARVALHO BARRETO
122647058893 HELENIRA FONSECA DE ALENCAR
108620058817 HUANA CAROLINA CANDIDO MORAIS
835768059175 IZAILDO TAVARES LUNA

589429059690 JULIANA ARCANJO LINO

421800059750 JULIANA MAGALHAES DA CUNHA REGO
508747059408 KARINE MARIA MARTINS BEZERRA CARVALHO
381049058906 ' LIA MARISTELA DA SILVA JACOB
551500058731 LIEGINA SILVEIRA MARINHO

086010059306 = NATALIA GINDRI FIORENZA

513309058668 @SAMIA JARDELLE COSTA DE FREITAS MANIVA
453310058782 THIAGO BRASILEIRO DE VASCONCELOS
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